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Anlage
Albrecht-Leo-Merz-Weg 1, 70184 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Albrecht-Leo-Merz-Weg 1, 70184 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Baun, Hans-Peter
T 0162 8180473 hans-peter.baun@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Garic, Nerija
T 0171 2690677 info@tcgprofis.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 04.05.2024 01:22 | Seite 1

Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Marco Konig

m 0172 6135895; koenig.marco@email.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Forster, Sven
Sichtermann, Christopher
Weirauch, Oliver

Dr. Junge, Oliver Jurgen
Zschweigert, Ken
Kdnig, Marco

Lehmann, Marcel
Bernléhr, Sven

Traub, Lars

Ditschuneit, Andreas
Horvat, Zlatko

Dames, Paul

Tatzel, Christian
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Baun, Hans-Peter

E2 von Caprivi, Leo

E3 Engel, Thommy

E4 Gunther, Bjorn

E5 Lech, Gunter Roman

E6 Polauke, Mathias

E7 Spreizer, Edwin (AUT A/D)
E8 Zimmermann, Mark

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16855265
18250433
16702464
18065947
17284749
17554277
17911309
17650310
16856256
16451801
16150919
17163637
17056364

15850589

15900278
16950719
17203035
15750664
16750647
16750466
17055636

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK8,0 D173/
H65
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
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